THE DATASHEET OF
MAX16909RAUE+CFZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX16909
36V, 220kHz to 1MHz Step-Down Converter
with Low Operating Current
General Description
The MAX16909 is a 3A, current-mode, step-down con-

36V, 220kHz to 1MHz Step-Down Converter
with Low Operating Current
Ordering Information
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (foot-
prints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note that a
“+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.
Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the
drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16909RAUE+ -40NC to +125NC 16 TSSOP-EP*
MAX16909RAUE/V+ -40NC to +125NC 16 TSSOP-EP*
MAX16909RATE+ -40NC to +125NC 16 TQFN-EP*
MAX16909RATE/V+ -40NC to +125NC 16 TQFN-EP* PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE